
ARRIVA X84 Valid from 23/08/2020

 

 MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

 Leicester - Lutterworth  Sch

  Revenue Number X84 SX84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84

                                                                                              

  St Mgts Bus Stn Dep           640   -  815 915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1645 1745

  Nelson Mandela Park           649   -  824 924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1654 1754

  Jaguar Garage                 700   -  838 934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1704 1804

  Narborough Rd Fosse Park      704 704 842 940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1543 1720 1813

  Narborough  The Bell          712 712 850 947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1550 1734 1819

  Croft Arbor Road              724 724 859 957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1601 1747 1829

  B'ton Astley Main Street      735 735 910 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1610 1756 1837

  Ashby Parva                   745 745 922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1620 1806 1847

  Lutterworth George St Costa   800 800 930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1815 1855

 bwrd - Operates via Bitteswell Road to serve Lutterworth College

  - SX84 - SCHOOOL SERVICE reserved for school children only. Use service number SX84

 MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

 Leicester - Lutterworth Sch #Sch Sch

X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 SX84 SX84 X84 X84 X84

                                                                                                        

  Lutterworth Morrisons           -  730 844 944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1519 1519 1519 1615 1700 1805

  L'worth College Bus Park        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  1522   -  1522   -    -    -  

  Ashby Parva                     -  739 853 953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1528 1528 1528 1626 1710 1816

  B'ton Astley Main Street      700 748 903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1536 1536 1536 1636 1716 1822

  Croft Arbor Road              711 755 911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1544 1544 1544 1643 1721 1830

  Narborough  The Bell          724 811 924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1557 1557 1557 1657 1737 1841

  Narborough Rd Fosse Park      733 820 933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1608 1608 1608 1708 1747 1850

  Jaguar Garage                 737 825 937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1613 1613 1613 1714 1752 1858

  Royal Infirmary               746 838 946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1625 1625 1625 1731 1804 1907

  St Mgts Bus Stn Dep           800 848 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1638 1638 1638 1741 1814 1917



 

 SATURDAYS

 Leicester - Lutterworth   

X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84

                                                                                         

  St Mgts Bus Stn Dep             -  815 915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1645 1745

  Nelson Mandela Park             -  824 924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1654 1754

  Jaguar Garage                   -  838 934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1704 1804

  Narborough Rd Fosse Park        -  842 940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1543 1720 1813

  Narborough  The Bell            -  850 947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1550 1734 1819

  Croft Arbor Road                -  859 957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1601 1747 1829

  B'ton Astley Main Street      740 910 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1610 1756 1837

  Ashby Parva                   750 922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1620 1806 1847

  Lutterworth George St Costa   800 930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1815 1855

 SATURDAYS

 Leicester - Lutterworth   

X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84 X84

                                                                                         

  Lutterworth Morrisons           -  744 844 944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1519 1615 1700

  Ashby Parva                     -  753 853 953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1528 1626 1710

  B'ton Astley Main Street      703 803 903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1536 1636 1716

  Croft Arbor Road              711 811 911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1544 1643 1721

  Narborough  The Bell          724 824 924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1557 1657 1737

  Narborough Rd Fosse Park      733 833 933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1608 1708 1747

  Jaguar Garage                 737 837 937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1613 1714 1752

  Royal Infirmary               746 846 946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1625 1731 1804

  St Mgts Bus Stn Dep           800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1638 1741 1814


